
 
 
 
 
 
 
FHWA 
 
Pamela Todd (Non-Voting Member) 
FHWA/ND Division 
4503 Coleman Street, Suite 205 
Bismarck, ND  58503 
E-Mail: Pamela.todd@dot.gov 
 
Kristen Sperry (Non-Voting Member) 
FHWA/Transportation Specialist 
4503 Coleman Street, Suite 205 
Bismarck, ND  58503 
E-Mail: Kristen.sperry@dot.gov 
 
Roberta Retzlaff (Non-Voting Member) 
FHWA-MN  
Galtier Plaza 
380 Jackson Street, Suite 500 
St. Paul, MN  55101 
E-Mail: roberta.retzlaff@dot.gov 
 
 
FTA 
 
Ranae Tunison, Planner 
FTA-Region 8 
Byron Roger Federal Building 
1961 Stout Street, Suite 13-301 
Denver, CO  80294 
E-Mail: ranae.tunison@dot.gov 
 
 
NDDOT CENTRAL 
 
Michael Johnson 
NDDOT/Local Gov’t Division 
608 East Boulevard Avenue 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0700 
E-Mail: mijohnson@nd.gov 
 
Wayne Zacher 
NDDOT/Local Gov’t Division 
608 East Boulevard Avenue 
Bismarck, ND  58505-0700 
E-Mail:  wzacher@nd.gov 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
MNDOT CENTRAL 
 
Erika Shepard 
MNDOT 
Mail Stop 440  
395 John Ireland Boulevard 
St. Paul, MN  55155 
E-Mail:  erika.shepard@state.mn.us 
 
 
G.F. CITY ENGINEERING 
 
Carter Hunter, Sr. Civil Eng. 
E-Mail: chunter@grandforksgov.com 
 
David Kuharenko, Civil Eng. Principal 
E-Mail: dkuharenko@grandforksgov.com 
 
 
 
E.G.F. CITY ENGINEERING 
 
Steve Emery, EGF Engineer 
P.O. Box 385 
East Grand Forks, MN  56721 
E-Mail:  steve.emery@wsn.us.com 
 
Brad Bail, EGF Engineer 
P.O.  Box 385 
East Grand Forks, MN  56721 
E-Mail:  brad.bail@wsn.us.com 
 
 
NDDOT GRAND FORKS 
 
George Palo, Team Leader 
NDDOT-Grand Forks 
1951 No. Washington St. 
Grand Forks, ND  58203 
E-Mail: gpalo@nd.gov 
 
Jason Peterson, Team Leader 
NDDOT-Grand Forks 
1951 No. Washington St. 
Grand Forks, ND 58203 
E-Mail: jpeterson@nd.gov 
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MNDOT BEMIDJI 
 
Jon Mason, Planning Director 
MNDOT-District 2 
3920 Highway 2 West 
Bemidji, MN  56601 
E-Mail: jon.mason@state.mn.us 
 
Troy Schroeder 
MnDOT – District 2 
3920 Highway 2 West 
E-Mail:  troy.schroeder@state.mn.us 
 
 
G.F. COUNTY ENGINEER 
 
Nick West, G.F. County Engineer 
P.O. Box 5682 
Grand Forks, ND  58206-5682 
E-Mail: nick.west@gfcounty.org 
 
 
POLK COUNTY ENGINEER 
 
Rich Sanders 
Polk County Highway Engineer 
820 Old Highway 75 South 
Crookston, MN  56716 
E-Mail: sanders.rich@co.polk.mn.us 
 
 
G.F. CITY PLANNING 
 
Ryan Brooks, City Planner 
E-Mail: rbrooks@grandforksgov.com 
 
Andrea Edwardson, Senior Planner 
E-Mail:  dedwardson@grandforksgov.com 
 
 
E.G.F. CITY PLANNING 
 
Nancy Ellis, City Planner 
E-Mail: nellis@egf.mn 
 
 
G.F./E.G.F. MPO 
 
Stephanie Halford, Executive 
Director/Chairman 
E-Mail: stephanie.halford@theforksmpo.org 

 
G.F. TRANSIT 
 
Dale Bergman, Transp. Super. 
E-Mail: dbergman@grandforksgov.com 
 
 
BNSF 
 
Nels Christianson 
BNSF Railway Company 
1796 DeMers Avenue 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 
E-Mail: nels.christianson@bnsf.com 
 
 
G.F. AIRPORT 
 
Ryan Riesinger, Executive Director 
Grand Forks Airport Authority 
2787 Airport Drive 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 
E-Mail: rriesinger@gfkairport.com 
 
 
POLK COUNTY PLANNING 
 
???? 
 
 
GRAND FORKS COUNTY 
PLANNING 
 
Lane Magnuson 
Grand Forks County Planner 
151 South 4th Street 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 
E-Mail:  lane.magnuson@gfcounty.org 
 
Tom Ford 
Director of Administration 
151 South 4th Street 
Grand Forks, ND  58201 
E-Mail:  Thomas.ford@gfcounty.org 
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